Terms of Use

The following terms and conditions govern your use of the website of alBustami-Projects (www.albustami-projects.com or alBustami Projects), and any services contained within the website. By using or downloading any materials from this site OR sending enquiries or information of any type to this site, you agree to these Terms and Conditions.

- 1. Copyrighted Information. Please note that the pages on the site may contain other proprietary notices and copyright information, the terms of which must be observed and followed.
- 1.1 Unless otherwise noted, all information, text, articles, data, images, Documents (as defined below), software or other materials (collectively hereinafter referred to as the "Materials") contained on any page within this Site are copyrighted by alBustami Projects (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Copyright Holder"). Title to copyright in the Materials will at all times remain with the Copyright Holder. You may only use, download or copy the Materials contained in the Site in accordance with the Terms and Conditions.
- 1.2 Any permitted copies of the Materials must retain the copyright notice, and any other proprietary notices contained in such Materials. Unless otherwise provided in the Terms and Conditions, you may not edit, modify or make use of the Materials without the express, prior written consent of the alBustami Projects. You may not use any content contained in the Materials in any manner that may give a false or misleading impression or statement as to the alBustami Projects, the Copyright Holder, or any third party referenced in the Materials. Nothing on this Site shall be construed as conferring any license under any Copyright Holder's intellectual property rights, whether by implication or otherwise. You agree to use the Site and the Materials and services and products on the Site or accessible via the Site only for lawful purposes. alBustami Projects may revoke any of the foregoing rights, as well as any access and use authorizations granted to users of the site at any time.
- 1.3 alBustami Projects respects the rights of all copyright holders and in this regard, it has adopted and implemented a policy that provides for the termination in appropriate circumstances of users who infringe the rights of copyright holders.
- 2. Communication and Consulting services: You completely aware that any type of communication or consulting services through this site might include fees and some personal data like the name, telephone and email. You completely acknowledge that data or information is neither a copyright nor an intellectual property. You also agree that any personal data submitted online to our site has no privacy as we are not going to sell your personal data or use it for any other purpose. Moreover, you accept that any charges is not refundable at all, and for any reason.
- 3. Links to Third Party Sites. Any other web sites that are accessible via any link on this Site are not under the control of the alBustami Projects. AlBustami Projects is not responsible for the contents of any linked site or any link contained in a linked site, or any changes or updates to the information contained in such sites. alBustami Projects provides the linked sites to you only as a convenience and the inclusions of any such link on the Site does not imply the alBustami Projects' endorsement of the site, the organization operating such site, nor any products or services of that organization. Your linking to any off-site pages or other sites is entirely at your own risk.

- 4. References to Products or Services. Information published by alBustami Projects on the Site may contain references or cross references to alBustami Projects products or services that are not announced or available in your country. Such references do not imply that alBustami Projects intends to announce such products or services in your country.
- 5. Testimonials. We might post customer testimonials on our web site which may contain personally identifiable information. We do obtain the customer's consent via email prior to posting the testimonial to post their name along with their testimonial. To request remove of your personal information from our testimonials, contact us at info@albustami-projects.com. In some cases, we may not be able to remove your personal information, in which case we will let you know.
- 6. Trademarks. "alBustami Projects", the alBustami Projects logo and all alBustami Projects services and products' logos are registered trademarks or service marks of the alBustami Projects. All other products, company names or other marks appearing on this Site are the trademarks of their respective owners. Nothing contained in the Site should be construed as granting, by implication or otherwise, any license or right to use any trademark displayed on the Site without prior written permission of alBustami Projects or other trademark owners.
- 7. Changes to the Terms and Conditions. These Terms and Conditions represent the entire understanding relating to the use of the Site and prevail over any prior or contemporaneous, conflicting or additional, communications. alBustami Projects shall have the right to revise and modify the Terms and Conditions at any time by posting the revised Terms and Conditions on the Site. Any use of the Site after such posting shall be deemed to constitute acceptance of the revised Terms and Conditions by the user.
- 8. Questions. Please email us at info@albustami-projects.com with any questions you have about these Terms and Conditions.